Rosalind Franklin University
Student Health Insurance Plan
2023-2024 Final Premium Rates
Dental HMO

Guardian

Student
Spouse
Children
Family

Annual -

Returning Students

®H H P P

7/1/2023
through
6/30/2024

210.24
187.20
213.96
611.04

®H H P P

Annual -

New Students

8/1/2023
through
6/30/2024

192.72
171.60
196.13
560.12



