Rosalind Franklin University Student Health Insurance Plan 2023-2024 Final Premium Rates Dental HMO Guardian

	Annual - Returning Students			Annual - New Students
	7/1/2023		8/1/2023	
	through			through
	6/30/2024			6/30/2024
Medical				
Student	\$	210.24	\$	192.72
Spouse	\$	187.20	\$	171.60
Children	\$	213.96	\$	196.13
Family	\$	611.04	\$	560.12